
 

 

 

2026 Korowal School Annual Term Dates 

 

TERM 1 - 9 Week Term 

Monday, February 2 First day for Students Yrs 1-7, 11,12 

Tuesday, February 3 First day for Student Yrs 8-10 

Wednesday, February 4 First day for Kindy Students 

Thursday, April 2 End of Term 1 

TERM 2 - 10 Week Term 

Tuesday, April 21 First day for Students 

Friday, June 26 End of Term 2 

June 29 - July 1 Senior School Workshops 

TERM 3 - 10 Week Term 

Tuesday, July 21 First day for Students 

Friday, September 25 End of Term 3 

TERM 4 - 9 Week Term 

Tuesday, October 13 First Day for High School Students 

Wednesday, October 14 First Day for Primary Students 

Friday, October 23 Prep for 2026 Korowal Fair - Pupil Free Day 

Saturday, October 24 2026 Korowal Fair 

Monday, November 9 Senior School New Academic Year 

Wednesday, December 9 End of Term 4 
 

 


